Spoken Tutorial 2020 - 2021
July - December, 2020

# Semester

Start Date
1 July?2,
2020
2 July 2,
2020
3 July2,
2020
4 July 1,
2020
5 Julyl,
2020
6 Julyl,
2020
7 July 1,
2020
8 July2,
2020
9 July2,
2020

Software Course
LibreOffice Suite
Base

Applications of
GeoGebra

Introduction to
Computers

Java

Introduction to
Computers

Introduction to
Computers

Introduction to
Computers

HTML

Accounting and
Finance -
FrontAccounting-
2.4.7

Department

BA.English

B.Sc. Mathematics

Chemistry

Bachelor of
Computer
Application
(BCA)

BA.English

B.Com. with
Computer
Applications

B.Sc
BioChemistry

Bachelor of
Computer
Application
(BCA)

B.COM. (C)
(Computers)

Participant
List Status

38

43

45

99

24

52

38

97

64



10

11

12

13

14

July 2,
2020

July 2,
2020

July 2,

2020

July 2,
2020

July 1,
2020

HTML

CellDesigner

Accounting and
Finance -
FrontAccounting-
2.4.7

LibreOffice Suite
Base

CellDesigner

B. Sc. Computer
Science

B.Sc
BioChemistry

B Com
(commerce)

Bachelor of
Business
Administration
(BBA)

Microbiology

Total

89

50

61

75

47

822



January - June, 2021

# Semester
Start
Date

1 Jan.1,
2021

2 Jan.1,
2021

3 Jan.1,
2021

4 Jan.1,
2021

5 Jan.1,
2021
6 Jan.l1,

2021

7 Jan.1,
2021

8 Jan.1,
2021

Software Course

LibreOffice Suite
Writer

Biopython

HTML

Java

PHP and MySQL

LibreOffice Suite
Base

LibreOffice Suite
Writer

Accounting and
Finance -
FrontAccounting-
2.4.7

Total No. of Student Enrolled = 1321

Department

Bachelor of
Computer
Application (BCA)

B.Sc BioChemistry

B.Com. with
Computer
Applications

B.Sc. Computer
Science

Bachelor of
Computer
Application (BCA)

BA.English

BA.English

Bachelor of
Business
Administration
(BBA)

Total

Participant
List Status

99

50

52

78

97

24

24

75

499



